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AQUA-STEP XL
DIGITAL PRINT PANELS

Een uniek design voor uw wand
Een bijzondere wand precies in uw smaak in de badkamer of andere ruimte? Met Aqua-
Step XL digitaal geprinte panelen kan het!

Aqua-Step XL zijn watervaste SPC panelen die direct tegen de wand aangebracht worden. 
Omdat de panelen vrijwel naadloos aansluiten, kan er met een innovatieve digitale 
techniek een doorlopende afbeelding op worden gedrukt. Door het unieke laksysteem dat 
uit meerdere lagen bestaat, is de toplaag extreem duurzaam en kiest u voor een wand die 
langdurig mooi blijft.

De panelen zijn 260,5 cm lang en 46 cm breed. De breedtes (en de maximale breedte) van 
de wand waarin de afbeeldingen beschikbaar zijn, staat aangeven bij de foto’s in dit boek. 
De keuze is grenzeloos, een bijzondere foto, hout-, marmer- of steeneffect, dus creëer uw 
eigen unieke sfeer! 

Un design unique pour votre mur
Vous souhaitez un mur original et à votre goût dans votre salle de bains ou une autre 
pièce ? Les panneaux Aqua-Step XL imprimés numériquement sont faits pour vous !

Aqua-Step XL, ce sont des panneaux en SPC étanches à appliquer directement sur le mur. 
Dans la mesure où ces panneaux sont pratiquement dépourvus de jonction visible, un motif 
ininterrompu peut y être imprimé à l’aide d’une technique numérique innovante.  
Le système unique de revêtement multicouche garantit une couche supérieure 
extrêmement durable, gage d’un mur qui conserve sa beauté à long terme.

Les panneaux ont une longueur de 260,5 cm et une largeur de 46 cm. Les largeurs (et la 
largeur maximale) du mur dans lequel les images sont disponibles, sont indiquées avec les 
photos dans ce livre. Vous avez l’embarras du choix : photo spéciale, effet marbre ou effet 
pierre. De quoi créer l’ambiance qui vous plaît ! 

A unique design for your wall
A special wall exactly to your taste in the bathroom or other room? With Aqua-Step XL 
digitally printed panels it is possible!

Aqua-Step XL are waterproof SPC panels that are installed directly against the wall. 
Because the panels connect almost seamlessly, an innovative digital technique can be used 
to print a continuous image. Due to the unique lacquer system that consists of several 
layers, the top layer is extremely durable and robust.

The panels are 260.5 cm long and 46 cm wide. The widths (and the maximum width) of the 
wall in which the images are available are indicated in the photos in this book.  
The choice is limitless, a special photo, wood, marble or stone effect, so create your own 
unique atmosphere! 

Ein einzigartiges Design für Ihre Wand
Eine besondere Wand ganz nach Ihrem Geschmack im Badezimmer oder in anderen 
Räumen? Mit Aqua-Step XL digital bedruckten Paneelen ist es möglich!

Aqua-Step XL sind wasserfeste SPC-Platten, die direkt an der Wand montiert werden. Da 
sich die Platten nahezu nahtlos verbinden, kann eine innovative digitale Technik verwendet 
werden, um ein kontinuierliches bzw. großflächiges Bild zu drucken. Durch das einzigartige 
Lacksystem, das aus mehreren Schichten besteht, ist die Deckschicht extrem robust und 
widerstandsfähig.

Die Paneele sind 260,5 cm lang und 46 cm breit. Die Breiten (und die maximale Breite) der 
Wand, in der die Bilder verfügbar sind, sind in den Fotos in diesem Buch angegeben. Die 
Auswahl ist grenzenlos, ein besonderer Foto-, Holz-, Marmor- oder Steineffekt.  
So gestalten Sie ihre individuelle Wand, die einzigartig und langlebig ist.
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VISUALS COLLECTION ORDER INFORMATION

Bestelmethode
De afbeeldingen van de visuals collectie kunnen in de standaard formaten besteld worden:
 • 92 x 260,5 cm (2 panelen)
 • 184 x 260,5 cm (4 panelen)
 • 276 x 260,5 cm (6 panelen)
 • Maximale breedte zoals staat aangegeven bij de afbeelding.

Niet alle visuals zijn in bovenstaande maten beschikbaar, bij de afbeeldingen staan de beschikbare maten aangegeven. Bij een bestelling dient het 
artikelnummer behorende bij de gewenste breedte van de wand doorgegeven te worden. 

Méthode de commande 

Vous pouvez commander les illustrations de la collection Visuals dans les formats standards :
 • 92 x 260,5 cm (2 panneaux) ;
 • 184 x 260,5 cm (4 panneaux) ;
 • 276 x 260,5 cm (6 panneaux);
 • Largeur maximale telle qu’elle est indiquée à côté de l’illustration.

Tous les modèles Visuals ne sont pas disponibles dans ces formats : les dimensions possibles sont précisées à côté des illustrations. Lors de toute 
commande, indiquez le numéro d’article correspondant à la largeur de mur souhaitée.

Order method 

The images of the visuals collection can be ordered in the standard formats:
 • 92 x 260.5 cm (2 panels)
 • 184 x 260.5 cm (4 panels)
 • 276 x 260.5 cm (6 panels)
 • Maximum width as indicated in the image.

Not all visuals are available in the above sizes, the available sizes are indicated under the images. When placing an order, the article number 
corresponding to the desired width of the wall should be provided.

Bestellmöglichkeit 

Die Bilder der „Visuals Collection“ können in diesen gängigen Formaten bestellt werden:
 • 92 x 260,5 cm (2 Paneele)
 • 184 x 260,5 cm (4 Paneele)
 • 276 x 260,5 cm (6 Paneele)
 • Maximale Breite wie im Bild angegeben.

Nicht alle Bilder sind in den oben genannten Größen erhältlich, die verfügbaren Größen sind in den Bildern angegeben. Bei der Bestellung ist die der 
gewünschten Wandbreite entsprechende Artikelnummer anzugeben.
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Bestelmethode
Met de decors van deze collectie kan een oneindig lange wand van maximaal 260,5 cm hoogte gemaakt worden. Om te voorkomen dat er teveel herhaling 
te zien is in deze wanden worden deze decors per 4 panelen bedrukt. Deze decors kunnen besteld worden in veelvouden van 2 panelen (2x 46 cm = 92 
cm).

De bestelling dient per pak (= 2 panelen = 2,40 m²) doorgegeven worden.

Méthode de commande
Les décors de cette collection permettent de créer un mur d’une longueur infinie et d’une hauteur pouvant aller jusqu’à 260,5 cm. Pour éviter que ces 
murs soient trop répétitifs, nous imprimons ces décors par 4 panneaux. Vous pouvez les commander par multiples de 2 panneaux (2x 46 cm = 92 cm).

La commande doit être passée par pack (= 2 panneaux = 2,40 m²).

Order method
With the decors of this collection, an infinitely long wall with a maximum height of 260.5 cm can be made. To prevent too much repetition in these walls, 
these decors are printed per 4 panels. These decors can be ordered in multiples of 2 panels (2x 46 cm = 92 cm).

The order should be submitted per pack (= 2 panels = 2.40 m²).

Bestellmöglichkeit
Mit den Dekoren dieser Kollektion lässt sich eine unendlich lange Wand mit einer maximalen Höhe von 260,5 cm gestalten. Um zu viele Wiederholungen 
in diesen Wänden zu vermeiden, werden diese Dekore pro 4 Paneele gedruckt. Diese Dekore können je 2 Paneelen (2x 46 cm = 92 cm) bestellt werden.

Die Bestellung muss pro Paket (= 2 Paneele = 2,40 m²) erfolgen.

DEQOR COLLECTION ORDER INFORMATION
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VISUALS COLLECTION 
NATURE
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NATURE | CORMORAN WATERFALLS

ASQD10.01.001.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.001.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.001.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

Maximum size 276 x 260.5 cm



NATURE | WATERFALLS AT SUNRISE

ASQD10.01.002.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.002.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.002.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.002.00 
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm
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NATURE | TROPICAL FOREST LEAVES

ASQD10.01.003.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.003.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.003.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.003.00 
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm



NATURE | SUNNY FOREST

ASQD10.01.004.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.004.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

Maximum size 184 x 260.5 cm
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NATURE | PILE OF WOOD

ASQD10.01.005.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.005.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.005.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.005.00
Maximum size 460 x 260.5 cm



NATURE | BAMBOO SPROUTS

ASQD10.01.006.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.006.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.006.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.006.00
Maximum size 322 x 260.5 cm
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NATURE | DELICATE DRY GRASS BRANCH

ASQD10.01.007.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.007.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

Maximum size 184 x 260.5 cm



NATURE | TARAXAMCUM WITH DEW DROPS

ASQD10.01.008.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.008.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.008.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.008.00
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm
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NATURE | DRY GRASS BRANCHES

ASQD10.01.009.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.009.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.009.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.009.00
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm



NATURE | MOSS

ASQD10.01.010.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.010.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.010.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.01.010.00  
Maximum size 644 x 260.5 cm
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VISUALS COLLECTION 
BLACK&WHITE
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BLACK&WHITE | SEEDS OF NEW LIFE

ASQD10.02.001.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.02.001.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.02.001.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.02.001.00
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm



BLACK&WHITE | HIGHLANDER

ASQD10.02.002.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.02.002.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.02.002.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

Maximum size 276 x 260.5 cm
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BLACK&WHITE | CHRYSANTHEMUM CLOSE UP

ASQD10.02.003.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.02.003.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

 
Maximum size 184 x 260.5 cm



VISUALS COLLECTION 
ARTISTIC
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ARTISTIC | DANDELION WITH GOLDEN DROPS 

ASQD10.03.001.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.001.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

Maximum size 184 x 260.5 cm



ARTISTIC | FLYING DROPS 

ASQD10.03.002.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.002.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.002.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.002.00 
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm
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ARTISTIC | FLYING GOLDEN DROPS 

ASQD10.03.003.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.003.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.003.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.003.00
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm



ARTISTIC | PAINTED MARBLE GREEN 

ASQD10.03.004.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.004.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.004.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.004.00 
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm
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ARTISTIC | PAINTED MARBLE BLUE 

ASQD10.03.005.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.005.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.005.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.005.00
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm



ARTISTIC | PAINTED MARBLE GREEN AND BLUE 

ASQD10.03.006.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.006.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.006.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.006.00
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm
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ARTISTIC | PAINTED MARBLE DARK BLUE 

ASQD10.03.007.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.007.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.007.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.007.00
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm



ARTISTIC | PAINTED MARBLE GRAY AND PINK

ASQD10.03.008.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.008.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.008.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.008.00
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm
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ARTISTIC | PAINTED MARBLE BLACK

ASQD10.03.009.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.009.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.009.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.03.009.00 
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm



VISUALS COLLECTION 
URBAN
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URBAN | DUBAI MARINA BY NIGHT

ASQD10.04.001.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.04.001.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

Maximum size 184 x 260.5 cm



VISUALS COLLECTION 
SUN&SEA
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SUN&SEA | BEACH CAVE

ASQD10.05.001.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.001.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.001.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.001.00 
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm



SUN&SEA | SUNNY DAY AT THE BEACH

ASQD10.05.002.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.002.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.002.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.002.00 
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm
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SUN&SEA | TUBE WAVE

ASQD10.05.003.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.003.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

 
Maximum size 184 x 260.5 cm



SUN&SEA | TROPICAL SEA PIER

ASQD10.05.004.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.004.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.004.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.004.00 
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm
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SUN&SEA | SHELLS ON THE BEACH

ASQD10.05.005.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.005.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

Maximum size 184 x 260.5 cm



SUN&SEA | RED SEA CORAL

ASQD10.05.006.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.006.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

 
Maximum size 184 x 260.5 cm
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SUN&SEA | BLUE MARBLE CAVE

ASQD10.05.007.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.007.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.007.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.007.00
Maximum size 368 x 260.5 cm



SUN&SEA | WOOD TRUNKS IN SMOOTH WATER

ASQD10.05.008.03
Size 276 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.008.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.008.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.008.00 
Maximum size 322 x 260.5 cm
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SUN&SEA | SEASHELLS AND STARFISH

ASQD10.05.009.02
Size 184 x 260.5 cm

ASQD10.05.009.01
Size 92 x 260.5 cm

Maximum size 184 x 260.5 cm



DEQOR COLLECTION 
STONE
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STONE | SLATE TILE
ASQD01.3.002.01

Actual size



STONE | GRANITE STONE WALL
ASQD01.3.003.01

Actual size



52

STONE | WAVY CONCRETE
ASQD01.1.004.01

Actual size



STONE | BASALT
ASQD01.3.005.01

Actual size



54

STONE | BLACK MARBLE
ASQD01.3.006.01

Actual size



STONE | GREY SANDSTONE
ASQD01.3.007.01

Actual size
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STONE | WHITE MARBLE
ASQD01.3.008.01

Actual size



STONE | LIMESTONE AZUL VALVERDE
ASQD01.3.009.01

Actual size
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DEQOR COLLECTION 
TILE
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TILE | CARRARA MARBLE TILE
ASQD02.3.001.01

Actual size



TILE | BASALT HONEYCOMB TILE
ASQD02.3.002.01

Actual size



62

TILE | ROUND OVERLAPPING TILE
ASQD02.1.003.01

Actual size



Actual size

TILE | RETRO TILE
ASQD02.1.004.01 ASQD02.1.004.02
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TILE | PORTUGUESE AND WHITE TILES
ASQD02.1.005.02

Actual size



TILE | MACAEL MARBLE TILE
ASQD02.3.006.01

Actual size



66

TILE | ANCIENT SIENA MARBLE HERRINGBONE TILE
ASQD02.3.007.02

Actual size



TILE | OLD BLACK AND WHITE CASTLE TILES
ASQD02.3.008.01

Actual size



68

TILE | OXIDIZED TERRA COTTA TILES
ASQD02.3.009.01

Actual size



TILE | GREY FACETED TILES
ASQD02.3.010.01

Actual size
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DEQOR COLLECTION 
WOOD
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WOOD | PROCESSED OAK
ASQD03.3.001.01

Actual size



WOOD | ELM WOOD CUBES
ASQD03.3.002.01

Actual size
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WOOD | MILLED ROUGH OAK PATTERN
ASQD03.1.003.01 ASQD03.1.003.02

Actual size



WOOD | PORTUGUESE WOOD STRIPS
ASQD03.1.004.01

Actual size
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WOOD | NATURAL ASH WOOD CUBES
ASQD03.3.005.02

Actual size



WOOD | BURNT WOOD
ASQD03.3.006.01

Actual size



78

WOOD | NATURAL OAK WOOD HEXAGON
ASQD03.3.007.02

Actual size



WOOD | OAK WOOD CUBE
ASQD03.3.008.01

Actual size
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WOOD | CONCRETE WOOD
ASQD03.1.009.01

Actual size



WOOD | BLACK OSB WOOD
ASQD03.3.010.01

Actual size



82

WOOD | GRAYED SCAFFOLDING PLANKS
ASQD03.1.012.01

Actual size



DEQOR COLLECTION 
METAL
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METAL | ROUGH WEATHERED STEEL
ASQD04.3.001.01

Actual size



METAL | ORGANIC COPPER
ASQD04.1.002.01

Actual size
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METAL | CORRODED COPPER
ASQD04.1.003.01

Actual size



METAL | BRAIDED COPPER STRIPS
ASQD04.3.004.01

Actual size



88

METAL | WEATHERED DIAMOND PLATE
ASQD04.3.005.01

Actual size



METAL | BATTERED STEEL
ASQD04.3.006.01

Actual size



90

METAL | ROUGH PALE GOLD HERRINGBONE PATTERN
ASQD04.1.007.02

Actual size





SPC is an environmentally friendly and 100% recyclable product.  
The production of SPC is a circular process without waste and harmful emissions.

AQUA-STEP XL DIGITAL PRINT PANELS

• 100% watervast
• Stoot- en krasbestendig
• Geringe dikte: ideaal voor renovaties
• Snelle en schone installatie:  

insnijden met een stanleymes en breken 
als gipsplaat

• Te verlijmen, vaak over de bestaande 
wand heen

• Finition 100 % étanche
• Résistance aux chocs et aux rayures
• Faible épaisseur : l’idéal en rénovation
• Installation rapide et propre :   

le lambris se découpe au cutter et se 
rompt comme du placoplâtre

• Pose encollage, souvent par-dessus le 
mur existant

• 100% waterproof
• Impact and scratch resistant
• Low thickness: ideal for renovations
• Quick and clean installation:    

cut with a Stanley knife and break  
like plasterboard

• Glued installation  
often over the existing wall

• 100 % wasserfest
• Schlag- und kratzfest
• Geringe Dicke: ideal für Renovierungen
• Schnelle und saubere Installation: 

lassen sich mit einem Cutter-Messer 
schneiden und wie Trockenbauwände 
brechen

• Verklebte Verlegung oft über dem 
vorhandenen Wand
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THICKNESS

4,5 mm SPC
GROSS DIMENSIONS

260,5 x 48,2 cm
GROSS PER PACK

2x = 2,51 m2

NET DIMENSIONS

260,5 x 46,0 cm
NET PER PACK

2x = 2,40 m2

JOINT

Micro bevel

MADE IN BELGIUM


